

Town of Dedham
Washington Street Sewer Extension
Contract 19-1
BID SUMMARY
BID DATE: April 12, 2019



	Contractor	Total of Bid
1	Blue Diamond Equipment Co., LLC	\$235,956.70
2	PV Construction Corp.	\$250,606.92

\\wse03.local\WSE\Depts\CSD>Status Reports\[Open Contract Status.xls]CSD Open

ITEM NO.	CONT. QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	Blue Diamond Equipment Foxboro, MA		PV Construction Haverhill, MA	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
Sewers Complete in Place						
1a	320	8-inch PVC sewers, per lin ft	\$250.00	\$80,000.00	\$299.15	\$95,728.00
Building Connection Systems						
2a	1	8x4 inch wye or tee branches for PVC pipe, each	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$366.13	\$366.13
2b	1	8x6 inch wye or tee branches for PVC pipe, each	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$382.23	\$382.23
2c	80	4-inch PVC building connections, per lin ft	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$61.47	\$4,917.60
2d	70	6-inch PVC building connections, per lin ft	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$63.20	\$4,424.00
Rock Excavation and Disposal						
3a(1)	20	Rock excavation & disposal, per cu yd (min)	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
3a(2)	20	Rock excavation & disposal, per cu yd (add'l)	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20
Miscellaneous Earthwork, Complete in Place						
4a	50	Changes in earthwork, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
4b	50	Earth excavation and backfill of unsuitable material above normal grade, per cu yd	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50
4c	50	Earth excavation and backfill of unsuitable material below normal grade, per cu yd	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
4d	100	Test pits, per cub yd	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4e	50	Additional crushed stone, per cub yd	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50
4f	20	Concrete encasement, per cub yd	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.20
Sewer Manhole and Appurtenances						
5a	3	Precast concrete manhole base with standard frame and cover, 4.0 ft diameter, per manhole	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$21,969.61	\$65,908.83
5b	24	Precast concrete manhole walls and cone, 4.0 ft diameter, per manhole	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$74.75	\$1,794.00
5c	1	Connection to existing structures, each	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5d	1	4-inch stub and end cap, each	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,057.50	\$1,057.50
5e	5	Drop connection, per vt ft	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$115.00	\$575.00
Water and Drain Reconstruction						
6a	5	Drain reconstruction, each	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.01	\$0.05
6b	5	Reconstruction of mismarked water mains, each	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.01	\$0.05
Dewatering						
7a	1	Normal dewatering, lump sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
Pavement Replacement						
8a	350	Temporary pavement, 2" thick, trench width, per lin ft	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00
8b	40	Permanent pavement, 2 1/2" binder course (trench width), per ton	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
8c	40	Permanent pavement, 1 1/2" top course (trench width), per ton	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
8d	150	Parking lot replacement, per lin ft	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
8e	10	Additional pavement, per ton	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10
8f	200	Remove and reset granite curbing, per lin ft	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
8g	350	Thermoplastic pavement markings, per lin ft	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00
Environmental Protection						
9a	500	Calcium chloride, per pound	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
9b	500	Straw wattles, per lin ft	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$14.30	\$7,150.00
9c	2	Catch basin protection, each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.02
Special Construction						
10a	1	Oil-Gas separator, lump sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,350.00	\$16,350.00
Mobilization						
11a	1	Mobilization, lump sum (not more than 5% of total of all items excluding item 11)	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
Total of Bid				\$235,956.70		\$250,606.92